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TREASURER COPY EXAMINATION COPY BANK COPY STUDENT COPY 

GC Women University , Sialkot GC Women University , Sialkot GC Women University , Sialkot GC Women University , Sialkot 

Fee Challan Form Fee Challan Form Fee Challan Form Fee Challan Form 

Equivalence Certificate Equivalence Certificate Equivalence Certificate Equivalence Certificate 

Discipline: Discipline: Discipline: Discipline: 

Student Name :  Student Name :  Student Name :  Student Name :  

 Father  Name :  Father  Name :  Father  Name :  Father  Name :  

 Session    Session   Session    Session  

Particulars of 

Deposit 

Bank A/C     Amount Rs. Particulars of 

Deposit 

Bank A/C  Amount Rs. Particu

lars  

of 

Dep

osit 

Bank A/C Amount Rs. Particulars 

of 

Deposit 

Bank A/C          Amount Rs. 

 

Equivalence 
Certificate 
 
 
 
 
Bank  
Charges 

 

Fee 

Collection 

A/C 

658020876

8600042, 

2000/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25/- 

 

Equivalence 
Certificate 
 
 
 
 
Bank  
Charges 

 

Fee 

Collection 

A/C 

658020876860
0042, 

2000/- 
 
 
 
 
 

 
25/- 

 
Equivalence 
Certificate 

 
 
 
 
 

Bank 
Charges 

 

Fee Collection 

A/C 

658020876860

0042, 

2000/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25/- 

 

Equivalence 
Certificate 

 

 

 

 

Bank 

Charges 

 

Fee Collection 

A/C 

6580208768600

042, 

2000/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25/- 

 

TOTAL 
 

    2025/- 
 

TOTAL 
 

2025/- 

 

TOTAL 
 

2025/- 

 

 TOTAL 
 

2025/- 

HOD Signature with Stamp 
 
Amount in Words: Two Thousand and 

Twenty Five Rupees Only 

 

HOD Signature with Stamp 
 
Amount in Words:  Two Thousand and 
Twenty Five Rupees Only  

HOD Signature with Stamp 
 
Amount in Words:  Two Thousand and 
Twenty Five Rupees Only  

HOD Signature with Stamp 
 
Amount in Words:  Two Thousand and 

Twenty Five Rupees Only. 

 


