Т	TREASURER COPY			EXAMINATION COPY			BANK COPY			STUDENT COPY		
GC Women University , Sialkot			GC Women University , Sialkot			GC Women University , Sialkot			GC Women University , Sialkot			
Fee Challan Form			Fee Challan Form			Fee Challan Form			Fee Challan Form			
Equivalence Certificate			Equivalence Certificate			Equivalence Certificate			Equivalence Certificate			
Discipline:			Discipline:			Discipline:			Discipline:			
Student Name :			Student Name :			Student Name :			Student Name :			
Father Name:			Father Name :			Father Name :			Father Name :			
Session		Session		Session			Session					
Particulars of Deposit	Bank A/C	Amount Rs.	Particulars of Deposit	Bank A/C	Amount Rs.	Particu lars	Bank A/C	Amount Rs.	Particulars of Deposit	Bank A/C	Amount Rs.	
Equivalence Certificate	Fee Collection A/C 658020876 8600042,	2000/-	Equivalence Certificate	Fee Collection A/C 658020876860 0042,	2000/-	Equivalence Certificate	Fee Collection A/C 658020876860 0042,	2000/-	Equivalence Certificate	Fee Collection A/C 6580208768600 042,	2000/-	
Bank Charges		25/-	Bank Charges		25/-	Bank Charges		25/-	Bank Charges		25/-	
TOTAL 2025/-		TOTAL 2025/-		2025/-	TOTAL		2025/-	TOTAL 2025/		2025/-		
HOD Signature	with Star	np	HOD Signature with Stamp			HOD Signature with Stamp			HOD Signature with Stamp			
Amount in Words: <u>Two Thousand and</u> <u>Twenty Five Rupees Only</u>			Amount in Words: <u>Two Thousand and</u> Twenty Five Rupees Only			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Amount in Words: <u>Two Thousand and</u> Twenty Five Rupees Only.			